



NANKA SEIMEN

SINCE 1905



TRADITIONAL QUALITY NOODLES & SKINS

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION: Dry Soba

PRODUCT CATEGORY: Dry Noodle

BRAND: Nanka Seimen LLC

MANUFACTURER CODE: FG1010.3012

BAG UPC CODE: 071533010057

CASE UPC CODE: 071533011054

PACK SIZE: 12 oz x 30 packs

NET WEIGHT: 22.5 lb (10.20 kg)

GROSS WEIGHT: 23.8 lb



INGREDIENTS: Enriched Wheat Flour [(Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Malted Barley Flour], Whole Buckwheat Flour, Wheat Gluten, Salt, and Egg White.

ALLERGEN: **CONTAINS: WHEAT, EGG**

NOODLE DIMENSION: Length: 7.0 ± 0.5 in
Width: 1.2 ± 0.5 mm
Thickness: 1.2 ± 0.5mm

MOISTURE: <14%

COLOR: Brown color

PACKAGING: Noodles are packed in printed film bags and placed in a cardboard case

CODE DATE INFO: Best By Date is printed on the package in the format BB MMDDYYYY.
Production Julian Date is printed on the case followed by the Best By Date in the format #### BB MM/DD/YY



NANKA SEIMEN

SINCE 1905



TRADITIONAL QUALITY NOODLES & SKINS

CASE DIMENSION: 15.50" X 11.50" X 5.50"

CASE CUBE: 0.58

PALLETIZATION: 10 TI – 10 HI
100 cases /pallet

KOSHER STATUS: Certified Kosher

HALAL STATUS: Certified Halal

GMO STATUS: Non-GMO Certified

PRODUCT ORIGIN: U.S.A.

H.S. TARIFF CODE: 1902.11

NUTRITIONAL INFO:

Nutrition Facts	
6 servings per container	
Serving size	2 oz (56g)
Amount per serving	
Calories	200
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 1g	1%
Saturated Fat 0g	0%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 460mg	20%
Total Carbohydrate 39g	14%
Dietary Fiber 3g	11%
Total Sugars 0g	
Includes 0g Added Sugars	0%
Protein 8g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 0mg	0%
Iron 2mg	10%
Potassium 0mg	0%
*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	
Calories per gram: Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4	